

Join the Fun

\$50 Single Registration \$100 Team Registration

> Cash Prizes Music Food **Vendors**



2nd Annual Cornhole Tournament!

Fun event with hundreds participating and at a great & visible location.

Partner with us!

- Fun event for your team to join. We hope you come and play!
- Reach a new audience.
- Support a 501c3 with a mission to empower individuals impacted by criminal justice.

Foundation of HOPE 540 Suismon St. Pgh, PA 15212 contact@foundationofhope.org

Register your sponsorship on the linked QR code or send a check made out to Foundation of HOPE at the address above. Please include contact information and write "cornhole" in the memo.

- 'Foundation of HOPE your company name here Cornhole Tournament'.
- Inclusion on all marketing including promoted social media, website, and print materials. If our name is on it, so will yours.
- Table at the tournament for your promotions
- 10 Cornhole Teams (20 participants)

CHAMPION SPONSOR \$2,500

- Branded area at event—your logo, signage,
- Social media and website marketina
- Table at the tournament for your promotions

Foundation of

• 5 Cornhole Teams (10 participants)

Lane Sponsors \$250

- Name/logo signage on a lane (all yours...just yours).
- Social media and website recognition
- 1 Cornhole Team (2 participants)

www.foundationofhope.org

The Foundation of HOPE is an inter-faith 501c3 non-profit with the mission of Empowering people impacted by the criminal justice system to renew their faith, rebuild their lives, and restore positive relationships.

With programs for citizens returning from incarceration, youth focused diversion programs, and Chaplaincy & a Pre-Release Program inside of the Allegheny County Jail—the Foundation of HOPE is able to provide a continuum of care to those we serve.

